

Schedule



Friday, March 14

Neon Garage Opens: 1:30 PM NCTS Race: 6:00 PM

Saturday, March 15 Neon Garage Opens: 8:00 AM The LiUNA NXS Race: 1:30 PM Sunday, March 16th Neon Garage Opens: 8:00 AM Pennzoil 400 NCS Race: 12:30 PM

A complete schedule can be found at LVMS.com.

NASCAR Garage & Pit Road Pass



Ultimate Fan Pass holders also receive a NASCAR Garage & Pit Road Pass providing access to the Cup Series Garage and Pit Road. Prior to entering the infield, stop by the Las Vegas Motor Speedway Credentials building located at Entry 3 off Las Vegas Blvd. There you will pick up your Ultimate Fan Pass & NASCAR Garage & Pit Road Pass.

Credentials will open at the following times: Friday, March 14 | 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Saturday, March 15 | 8:00 AM - 1:30 PM Sunday, March 16 | 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM



VIP Parking

After collecting your Ultimate Fan Pass and NASCAR Garage & Pit Road Pass from the LVMS Credentials building, proceed through the infield tunnel and park in Lot 3. This VIP parking lot is just a short walk to the entrance to the Neon Garage.



Garage Tours

Garage tours will be offered to Ultimate Fan Pass holders on Sunday at 9:30 a.m. Head to the Garage Tour check-in table inside the Neon Garage located next to the Pedestrian Tunnel. Please arrive at least 15 minutes early to check in and sign the required waivers.



Pre-Race Track Pass

Don't miss Sunday's pre-race festivities on the frontstretch, including a live concert and Driver Introductions.

By purchasing a ticket to attend an event and/or purchasing a camping or-RV spot and/or entering onto the property of Las Vegas Motor Speedway, LLC or any of its affiliated companies (collectively "Speedway"): (a) each person consents and provides permission to allow Speedway to photograph, film, videotape, record, or otherwise reproduce his or her name, image, likeness, and/or voice, and use the same in perpetuity for any purpose including advertising without requiring any payment; and (b) each parent of a minor child and each guardian of an incompetent person consents and provides permission to allow Speedway to photograph, film, video, record or otherwise reproduce such child's or ward's name, image, and likeness and/or voice, and use the same in perpetuity for any purpose including advertising without requiring pavment

